
Pos 

 

Dakar singel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

No. 

174 
251 
137 
181 
111 
125 
103 
705 
727 
202 
608 
306 
229 
188 
828 
316 
141 
114 
134 
707 
279 
190 
115 
798 
112 
656 
117 
189 
210 
106 
451 
277 
454 
424 
166 
109 
172 
113 
171 
127 
182 
402 
494 
609 
688 
909 

Name 

Jimmy Wicksell 
Adam Andersson 
Albin Karlsson 
Sebastian Olsen 
Tim Johansson 
Martin Axén 
Simon Dahlén 
Lars Lindell 
Tony Eklund 
Ludde Tröger 
Lars Utter 
Örjan Brink 
Filip Englund 
Henrik Övragård 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Rasmus Gustafsson 
Colin Lyckman 
Rickard Robinig 
Guy Utter 
Niclas Pettersson 
Richard Tell 
Alexander Lundkvist 
Robin Fredriksson 
Andreas Thyr 
Viktor Lindqvist 
Jan Hamberg 
Pierrre Eklund 
Jimmy Holmgren 
Mattias Jörgensen 
Erik Persson 
Björn Gottschalk 
Linus Burman 
Fredrik Lindström 
Mikael Strand 
Mikael Pettersson 
Jan-Åke Bertil Franzén 
Håkan Krusemark 
Tilda Gräsman 
Jonny Ericson 
Torbjörn Ekström 
Jonas Strand 
Joakim Rosander 
Markus Andersson 
Emanuel Zotterman 
Conny Kraiman 
Åke Timmerman 

Class 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

10.805 
7:39.314 
8:26.401 

16:54.499 
19:18.431 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:03:29.291 
3:03:40.096 
3:11:08.605 
3:11:55.692 
3:20:23.790 
3:22:47.722 
2:58:49.839 
3:00:44.940 
3:01:27.675 
3:01:47.149 
3:01:59.467 
3:02:29.940 
3:03:45.241 
3:04:35.679 
3:04:57.885 
3:05:28.702 
3:06:18.621 
3:08:06.662 
3:08:36.234 
3:10:14.958 
3:10:30.160 
3:11:15.352 
3:11:20.676 
3:11:29.125 
3:12:12.161 
3:14:03.036 
3:14:45.212 
3:15:28.464 
3:18:36.804 
3:19:15.370 
3:20:29.906 
3:21:49.081 
3:22:59.545 
3:23:03.915 
3:24:42.716 
3:26:37.997 
3:26:53.003 
3:27:14.594 
3:27:36.105 
3:28:52.375 
2:52:10.327 
2:52:21.169 
2:57:01.106 
3:01:13.140 
3:08:41.855 
3:11:24.698 

Best Tm 

21:49.899 
21:48.555 
22:39.844 
22:57.106 
24:10.528 
23:21.346 
23:15.984 
24:05.708 
24:31.721 
24:45.367 
24:29.238 
24:57.455 
24:31.116 
25:07.678 
25:15.428 
25:08.733 
25:09.896 
25:39.749 
25:27.653 
25:15.553 
26:13.182 
25:57.856 
25:41.873 
25:42.302 
25:43.567 
25:31.928 
26:34.622 
26:37.572 
26:48.310 
26:53.958 
27:24.872 
27:04.924 
27:41.953 
27:12.552 
27:33.533 
27:33.030 
28:08.360 
27:45.536 
27:41.798 
28:27.233 
26:56.154 
24:41.762 
27:10.390 
26:17.002 
28:41.266 
30:08.199 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:02.725 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

21:00.237 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

10 - Beavis&Butthead 
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Pos 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 

 

Lag 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
116 
180 
589 
110 
790 
104 
102 
808 
177 
499 
120 
704 
122 
107 

1199 
130 

1188 
572 
464 
108 

2317 
118 

10 
40 
18 
16 

9 
65 
54 

3 
24 
66 
58 
42 

1 
13 

5 
45 
71 
38 

718 
6 

52 
36 
34 
60 

Name 
Mattias Isgren 
Johan Lagher 
Mattias Eriksson 
Martin Carlsson 
Peter Caverin 
Susanne Törnhult 
Anna Jupither-Berg 
Matilda Huss 
Victor Högberg 
Niklas Johansson 
Mattias Bengtsson 
Erik Strand 
Stefan Roll 
William Eriksson Andersson 
Stor dakar hoj 
Ulf Löfgren 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Moa Holm 
Magnus Lyckman 
Albin Brink 
Lizette Weijmers 
Frida Ewertz Santesson 

Beavis&Butthead 
Team Berglund 
Jeff & Jocke 
Bröderna Wiss 
Team E.F 
Arvid  Westamns gäng 
Big Boys 
Enduromaffian 
Bruksarna 
Mk orion 
Adde & Stoffe 
TEAM LARSSONS 
Målarn & Bilnasaren 
Rulltårta 
FME LEDR 
Dubbel Grusmacka med ost 
Kåsaladd 
ÖMCK Veteraner 
DKMCCK 
Larssons Lärjungar 
Gubbcross 2xAnders 
Team unicorn 
M&M 
ÖMK Ungdom 

Class 
Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Dakar singel 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 
1 
1 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

5:02.725 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
3:11:57.415 
3:12:37.806 
3:15:09.875 
3:25:03.595 
3:27:42.322 
3:28:25.162 
3:30:47.645 
2:04:38.778 
2:20:43.971 
2:40:48.731 
2:47:07.489 
1:52:43.265 
1:55:17.230 
2:03:34.640 
2:16:36.924 
2:19:12.361 
2:45:06.909 
3:01:42.300 
1:37:03.897 

4:44.029 
6:38.359 
6:41.430 

3:16:39.260 
3:21:41.985 
3:01:01.094 
3:05:06.646 
3:05:12.856 
3:09:02.513 
3:15:13.868 
3:17:04.809 
3:17:14.143 
3:19:41.017 
3:23:06.083 
3:23:13.018 
3:23:53.398 
3:01:54.280 
3:02:31.403 
3:05:14.680 
3:06:55.097 
3:09:38.117 
3:10:08.646 
3:12:20.603 
3:12:38.215 
3:14:11.740 
3:16:56.508 
3:23:10.721 

Best Tm 
30:14.532 
30:20.205 
31:17.686 
32:01.919 
31:44.277 
33:13.879 
33:06.997 
23:43.366 
24:47.039 
28:59.151 
30:00.860 
26:39.669 
27:03.849 
27:23.321 
29:52.054 
28:55.396 
29:03.318 
38:33.137 
30:12.978 

21:00.237 
21:06.516 
21:31.226 
22:21.999 
22:08.713 
22:29.842 
23:14.232 
23:57.844 
24:06.150 
23:37.484 
24:35.727 
24:05.277 
23:34.871 
25:02.490 
24:57.586 
24:33.248 
24:56.768 
25:28.670 
25:45.610 
25:31.703 
26:29.124 
25:59.402 
27:15.986 
26:34.638 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:02.725 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

21:00.237 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

10 - Beavis&Butthead 
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Pos 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
7 

17 
2 

77 
55 
72 

Name 
J&F Grusjägarna 
Team Åsa-Nisse 
Käbboracers 
Peter och Kaj 
Team Nässlin 
29 kugg bak 

Class 
Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Lag 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Diff 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 
3:23:36.921 
3:24:14.554 
3:24:47.342 
3:26:27.615 
3:26:42.178 
2:00:04.902 

Best Tm 
26:34.396 
27:21.394 
28:12.218 
27:41.085 
28:10.791 
22:49.715 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:02.725 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

21:00.237 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

10 - Beavis&Butthead 
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